SSA5000A
Spectrum Analyzer
DataSheet
EN_01A
Spectrum Analyzer DataSheet                                                                       1
General Description
The SIGLENT SSA5000A spectrum analyzers are powerful and flexible tools for complex RF

2011/65/EU
Spectrum Analyzer DataSheet                                                                       17
Ordering Information
Product Description Order Number
Product Code
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz~13.6 GHz SSA5083A
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz~26.5 GHz SSA5085A
Standard
Accessories
Quick Start, USB Cable, Power Cord, Wireless Mouse,
2.92F-2.92F-40A
Common Options
and Accessories
SSA5083A upgrade to SSA5085A SSA5000-F5
Pre-Amplifier, 9 kHz~13.6 GHz SSA5000-P3
Pre-Amplifier, 9 kHz~26.5 GHz SSA5000-P5
40 MHz analysis bandwidth SSA5000-B40
Real-Time Spectrum Analysis SSA5000-RTA1
Advanced Measurement Kit SSA5000-AMK
OCXO Precise Reference source, Factory installed 10M_OCXO_L
2.92mm(F)-2.92mm(F) adaptor, DC~40 GHz 2.92F-2.92F-40A
N(M)-N(M) cable, DC~18 GHz, 1000 mm N-N-18L
N(M)-SMA(M) cable, 18 GHz, 1000 mm N-SMA-18L
SMA(M)-SMA(M) cable, 18 GHz, 1000 mm SMA-SMA-18L
SMA(M)-SMA(M) cable, 26.5 GHz, 1000 mm SMA-SMA-26L
SMA(F)-SMA(M) cable, 26.5 GHz, 1000 mm SMAF-SMA-26L
USB-GPIB Adaptor USB-GPIB
Modulation
Analysis
Analog Modulation Analysis: AM, FM, PM SSA5000-AMA
Digital Modulation Analysis: ASK, FSK, MSK, PSK, QAM SSA5000-DMA
EMI Measurement
EMI Measurement Mode SSA5000-EMI
300 kHz~3 GHz Near Field Probe Kit:
3 H-probes (20/10/5 mm), 1 E-probe (5 mm)
SRF5030T
About SIGLENT